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03614500
03618300
03618900
03613900
03617900
03614300
03615000
03613200
03619500
03619000
03616600
03618000
03614600
03613400
03618400
03616700
03618800
03619900

Kalamb F&d

Saundana Amba
Shelgaon Divani
Shelgaon(jagir)
Shelka Dhanora
Shingoli
Shiradhon
Tadgaon
Tandulwadi
Uplai
Wadgaon(jagir)
Wadgaon(shirdhon)
Wagholi

Wakdi Istal
Wakdikej
Wanewadi
Wathawada
Yerandgaon

Yermala
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03611200
03611300
03613700
03611900
03614400
03616900
03611100
03620100
03617800
03619600
03612200
03612900
03611400
03618200
03613800
03616400
03615400
03616000
03619700
03614200
03617000
03616200
03617400
03616800

Kalamb

Name
Adhala
Adsulwadi
Andora
Athardi

Awad Shirpura
Babhalgaon
Bahula
Bangarwadi
Baramachiw adi
Baratewadi
Bhatsangvi
Bhatshirapura
Bhogaji
Bhosa

Borda
Borgaon Bk.
Borgaon Kh.
Borwanti
Chorakhali
Dabha
Dahiphal
Deodhanora
Deolali

Dhorala
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03613100
03620000
03615900
03611500
03618100
03616500
03614900
03617300
03618600
03613300
03615800
03612300
03612700
03611600
03615100
03616100
42903000
03613500
03612800
03612400
03617600
03614000
03612100
03614100
03611700

Kalamb F&d

Diksal
Dudhalwadi
Ekurka
Gambhirwadi
Gaur
Gaurgaon
Ghargaon
Govindpur
Haladgaon
Hasegaon Kej
Hasegaon(shirdhon)
Hawargaon
Hingangaon
Itkur

Jaiphal
Jawala Khurd
Kalamb
Kanherwadi
Karanjkalla
Khadk
Khamasw adi
Kherda
Khondala
Kothala
Kothalwadi

03614700
03612600
03612500
03619800
03617500
03617200
03613600
03617100
03616300
03617700
03615500
03615700
03615600
03619200
03619100
03611800
03613000
03615300
03615200
03614800
03619300
03619400
03618500
03612000
03618700

Kalamb F&d

Lasra

Lohata (east)
Lohata(west)
M alkapur
Malkaranja
Mangrul

M assa (kh)
Moha
Nagulgaon
Nagzarwadi
Naigaon
Nipani

Padoli
Pangaon
Partapur
Pathardi
Pimpalgaon Dola
Pimpari (sh)
Raigavhan
Ranjani
Sanjitpur
Sapnai
Satephal
Satra
Saundana (Dhoki)



